Certification Entity for Renewable Energies, S.L. c/ Valgrande 18, nave H. 28108. Alcobendas. Madrid. Spain-                          Phone: + 34 91 061 26 14
This document cannot be reproduced partially. www.cerecertification.com                                                  -4-CER   Page 1 of 5
Product Certificate Number 20095-4-CER
Applicant
Vacon Ltd.
Runsorintie 7, 65380. Vaasa, Finland
Series NX series
Models/

Technical data
Grid Converters  Air cooled
Grid converter mo-
dule
Freme
size
Apparent  current
@pf 1,0
Current Ra-
ting
AC Voltage
range
Nominal AC
Voltage
NXA01685 FI9 170A 140A 380-500V 400V
NXA02055 FI9 205A 170A 380-500V 400V
NXA02615  FI9 261A 205A 380-500V 400V
NXA03855 FI10 385A 300A 380-500V 400V
NXA04605 FI10 460A 385A 380-500V 400V
NXA11505 FI13 1150A 1030A 380-500V 400V
NXA13005 FI13 1300A 1150A 380-500V 400V
NXA01256 FI9 125A 100A 525-690V 600V
NXA01446 FI9 144A 125A 525-690V 600V
NXA01706 FI9 170A 144A 525-690V 600V
NXA02616 FI10 261A 208A 525-690V 600V
NXA03256 FI10 325A 261A 525-690V 600V
NXA09206 FI13 920A 820A 525-690V 600V
NXA10306 FI13 1030A 920A 525-690V 600V
Grid Converters  Liquid cooled
Grid converter mo-
dule
Freme
size
Apparent  current
@pf 1,0
Current Ra-
ting
AC Voltage
range
Nominal AC
Voltage
NXA01685 CH5 168A 140A 380-500V 400V
NXA02055 CH5 205A 170A 380-500V 400V
NXA02615 CH5 261A 205A 380-500V 400V
NXA03005 CH61 300A 261A 380-500V 400V
NXA03855 CH61 385A 300A 380-500V 400V
NXA04605 CH62 460A 385A 380-500V 400V
NXA05205 CH62 520A 460A 380-500V 400V
NXA05905 CH62 590A 520A 380-500V 400V
NXA06505 CH62 650A 590A 380-500V 400V
Certification Entity for Renewable Energies, S.L. c/ Valgrande 18, nave H. 28108. Alcobendas. Madrid. Spain-                          Phone: + 34 91 061 26 14
This document cannot be reproduced partially. www.cerecertification.com                                                  -4-CER   Page 4 of 5
NXA07305 CH62 730A 650A 380-500V 400V
NXA08205 CH63 820A 730A 380-500V 400V
NXA09205 CH63 920A 820A 380-500V 400V
NXA10305 CH63 1030A 920A 380-500V 400V
NXA11505 CH63 1150A 1030A 380-500V 400V
NXA13705 CH64 1370A 1150A 380-500V 400V
NXA16405 CH64 1640A 1370A 380-500V 400V
NXA20605 CH64 2060A 1640A 380-500V 400V
NXA23005 CH64 2300A 2060A 380-500V 400V
NXA01706 CH61 170A 144A 525-690V 600V
NXA02086 CH61 208A 170A 525-690V 600V
NXA02616 CH61 261A 208A 525-690V 600V
NXA03256 CH62 325A 261A 525-690V 600V
NXA03856 CH62 385A 325A 525-690V 600V
NXA04166 CH62 416A 325A 525-690V 600V
NXA04606 CH62 460A 385A 525-690V 600V
NXA05026 CH62 502A 460A 525-690V 600V
NXA05906 CH63 590A 502A 525-690V 600V
NXA06506 CH63 650A 590A 525-690V 600V
NXA07506 CH63 750A 650A 525-690V 600V
NXA08206 CH64 820A 750A 525-690V 600V
NXA09206 CH64 920A 820A 525-690V 600V
NXA10306 CH64 1030A 920A 525-690V 600V
NXA11806 CH64 1180A 1030A 525-690V 600V
NXA13006 CH64 1300A 1180A 525-690V 600V
NXA15006 CH64 1500A 1300A 525-690V 600V
NXA17006 CH64 1700A 1500A 525-690V 600V
Certification Entity for Renewable Energies, S.L. c/ Valgrande 18, nave H. 28108. Alcobendas. Madrid. Spain-                          Phone: + 34 91 061 26 14
This document cannot be reproduced partially. www.cerecertification.com                                                  -4-CER   Page 5 of 5
Electrical Diagram:
The sample selected to test was representative of the production.